
1 32 4 65 7 98 11 1312 14 1615 17 191810

a  aks
nábytok

450/600

2250

400

REA AMY 
29/225 30/225

1/1
1

kolík 
8x35

18ks

c
le
a
n

3

tiahlo 23ks

5

excenter 23ks

9

skrutka zh
4x16

9ks

11

klinec
1,2x25

60ks

6

krytka 23ks

18

skrutka zh
5x25

8ks

10

klzák
Herman

4ks

7

záves 
naložený

4ks

8

podložka
závesu

4ks

24

doraz 2ks

v.:A v.:B

33

štetina 
2183mm 

1ks

17

podperka
sklo 5x5

8ks

28

bezpečnostný 
uholník

1ks

1x 1x

SK: Návod na montáž

CZ: Montážní návod

HU: Szerelési utasítás

DE: Montageanleitung

EN: Assembly instructions
www.rea-nabytok.sk 1

http://www.rea-nabytok.sk


A
C

F

G H

1ks

16x380x2189

29-2ks

16x400x597

30-2ks

16x400x447

29- 2ks

25x400x597

30- 2ks

25x400x447

1ks

16x354x2189

29-2ks

16x349x563

30-2ks

16x349x413

B

30-1ks

16x413x2183

30-1ks

3x436x2200

li
š
ta

 N
*

1
k
s
  

  
  
  
  

  
 1

6
x
6
0
x

2
1
8
9

 

E

29-2ks

16x349x564
30-2ks

16x349x414

D

29-1ks

16x563x2183

29-2ks

3x293x2200

SK: Návod na montáž

CZ: Montážní návod

HU: Szerelési utasítás

DE: Montageanleitung

EN: Assembly instructions
www.rea-nabytok.sk 2

http://www.rea-nabytok.sk


(1)

(1)

(1)

(24)

1.

2.

3.

(5)

(8)

(1)

(5) (5)

A 

C 

(1)

H

(3)

(3)

(3)(3)

(3)

G

G

(10+18)

5. (5)

E

4.

B

(9+7)

20mm

(33)nalepiť

SK: Návod na montáž

CZ: Montážní návod

HU: Szerelési utasítás

DE: Montageanleitung

EN: Assembly instructions
www.rea-nabytok.sk 3

http://www.rea-nabytok.sk


6.

7.

8.

(6)

(6)

K
A
N
T
E
/
H
R
A
N
A

zudrehen / zatiahnuť

I

II

K
A
N
T
E
/
H
R
A
N
A

zudrehen / zatiahnuť

I

II

III

III

lišta N

C

G

H

A

E

E

C

a b

a=b

50x(11)

D

9.

 11. 12.

(17)

F

B

F

F

B

B

A

C

+ 3 mm
- 1 mm

+ 2 mm
- 2 mm

+
-

+

-

+

-

(28+9)
(29*)

(30*)

ø5

2

3

4

5

a 

10

1
a

ø510 

 10.

b

a

b

a

b

(3)

lišta N

SK: Návod na montáž

CZ: Montážní návod

HU: Szerelési utasítás

DE: Montageanleitung

EN: Assembly instructions
www.rea-nabytok.sk 4

http://www.rea-nabytok.sk

	Stránka 1
	Stránka 2
	Stránka 3
	Stránka 4

